
 

Athlete Departure Start

Date Meet Limit Location Time Time

23-Feb Monday Track & Field Starts FPAC, UND  6:45 PM

14-Mar Saturday GFC/RR Indoor Varsity/JV Unlimited FPAC, UND  TBA

20-Mar Friday Mike Grandell Invite Varsity/JV 10/Event FPAC, UND 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

21-Mar Saturday USATF Indoor Championships Varsity/JV Unlimited Fpac, UND  11:00 AM

27-Mar Friday Dick Clay Invite JV 10/event FPAC, UND 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

27-Mar Friday ND State Indoor Varsity 4/event NDSU, Fargo 1:30 PM 4:00 PM

11-Apr Saturday GFC Duel Varsity/JV Unlimited Cushman, GF 12:30 PM

16-Apr Thursday Horcace Lions Invite JV TBA Horace HS 11:00 AM 2:00 PM

17-Apr Friday Eagles Relays Varsity 3/event Fargo Davies HS Noon 2:30 PM

21-Apr Tuesday Anonymous Grizzley Invite Varsity/JV Unlimited Cushman, GF 3:00 PM

23-Apr Thursday Shanley Invite Varsity/JV 4/event Shanley HS 8:30 AM 11:00 AM

24-Apr Friday Bison Elite Varsity Top 24 Enteries Mn, ND TBA

28-Apr Tuesday Track-o-Rama Varsity/JV Unlimited Cushman, GF 3:00 PM

1-May Friday Packer Relays Varsity/JV 5/event West Fargo HS 8:30 AM 11:00 AM

1, 2 May Fri/Sat Howard Wood Relays Varsity
Top 64 Enteries, MN, 

SD, ND, 
Sioux Falls, SD Parents Drive

6-May Wed JV EDC JV Unlimited West Fargo HS 9:30 AM Noon

7-May Thursday True Team Varsity 3/Event Fargo South HS 12:30 PM 3:00 PM

11-May Monday Zimney Last Chance JV Unlimited Cushman, GF 1:30 PM 3:00 PM

16-May Saturday EDC Championships Varsity 5/event NDSU, Fargo TBA TBA

21, 22, 23 May Thurs/Fri/Sat ND State TF Championships  Must Qualify Community Bowl, Bismarck  
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